NO.

OCEAN TOMO’

BID-ASK

ASSET LIST
LOT 117: SOFTWARE TOOL FOR DETECTING
PLAGIARISM, COPYRIGHT, AND SIMILARITIES
PATENTS FOR SALE

M75EFE: AFWlPR, MRINFBEIERIER
HIAZFEHE

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ Market patent auction lot No. 117 consists of 8 U.S. patents that implement tools for comparing
files to find similarities. They were originally used to detect copyright infringement of computer program code files,

but they are applicable to efficiently finding similarities and detecting copying of other kinds of digitally represented
works. The patents are directed to detecting copying and plagiarism of computer code, search engines, language
translators, malware detection, copyrighted music and pictures, biometric recognition (e.g. fingerprints and faces), and
general pattern recognition. These patents describe efficient ways of comparing sets of data with a low probability of
false negatives. This means that the inventions are applicable when similarities must be found despite degradation or
modification of the data.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™MMiiz 117 S EF BB E8MEREETH, XEER N 7 B FEEBRSENLIEMUEN TR, ell&Y)
BTN ENZE R ERRUE, E2e1TERTERM IO, UM EMERNHMFIERNES], XL
TRATAFHRNTENAAE., RS2, B EhFER. BRI, BERMNE AN, EWEMERE (FIiESFimEs)
DA EAREFARRINERFINZE, XLEEF IR T IR R IR BIBEN BN A A, XREEARLKFTER TR
IRFERE BT, BB ERELERIE T,

For further information or to bid on this lot, please email Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com.
SHZEFEHFEOESEFR, WBEXR Bid—Ask@OceanTomo.com.

PUBLICATION
NO.

PATENT
TITLE

PRIMARY IP
CLASS

PRIORITY
DATE

FILE
DATE

ISSUE/
PUBLICATION
DATE

NO. OF
FORWARD
CITATIONS

US7503035 B2

US8261237 B2

US9053296 B2

US8495586 B2

US9043375 B2

US9003366 B2

US7823127 B2

US8255885 B2

Software Tool for
Detecting Plagiarism in
Computer Source Code

AT NN SRS T
PR TR

Software Tool for
Detecting Plagiarism in
Computer Source Code

ATl BRI
WERINMHETR

Detecting Plagiarism
in Compute Markup
Language Files

A EIMCIEE XA P

Mhz=

Software for Filtering
the Results of a
Software Source Code
Comparison

BT BRER LR
EBIVRLE

Searching the Internet
for Common Elements in
a Document in Order to
Detect Plagiarism

£ B EAW £ IR ZR SO R RY
EWn= Y al ke

Detecting Plagiarism in
Computer Source Code

AT BENRICA RN
75

Ea

Detecting Plagiarism in
Computer Source Code

AT ENRCIE RN
75

Ead

Detecting Copied
Computer Source Code
by Examining Computer
Object Code

AT EAL B AR CAS A
SHTT BRI

GO6F 9/44

GO6F 9/44

GO6F 17/00

GO6F 9/44

GO6F 7/00

GO6F 9/44

GO6F 9/44

GO6F 9/45

11/25/03

11/25/03

8/28/10

8/24/06

10/17/08

11/25/03

11/25/03

6/16/08

11/25/03

7/7/08

8/28/10

8/24/06

10/17/08

8/30/10

12/8/08

6/16/08

3/10/09

9/4/12

6/9/15

7/23/13

5/26/15

4/7/15

10/26/10

8/28/12

40

OCEANTOMOBIDASK.COM



https://OCEANTOMOBIDASK.COM
mailto:Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com
mailto:Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com

