

ASSET LIST

LOT 117: SOFTWARE TOOL FOR DETECTING PLAGIARISM, COPYRIGHT, AND SIMILARITIES PATENTS FOR SALE

117号专利包:用于检测抄袭、版权和相似性的软件工具专利待拍

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ Market patent auction lot No. 117 consists of 8 U.S. patents that implement tools for comparing files to find similarities. They were originally used to detect copyright infringement of computer program code files, but they are applicable to efficiently finding similarities and detecting copying of other kinds of digitally represented works. The patents are directed to detecting copying and plagiarism of computer code, search engines, language translators, malware detection, copyrighted music and pictures, biometric recognition (e.g. fingerprints and faces), and general pattern recognition. These patents describe efficient ways of comparing sets of data with a low probability of false negatives. This means that the inventions are applicable when similarities must be found despite degradation or modification of the data.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask[™]市场117号专利包包含8项美国专利。这些专利实施了用于比较文件以发现相似性的工具。它们最初用于检测计算机程序代码文件的版权侵权,但是它们适用于有效地发现相似性,以及检测其他类型的数字作品的复制。这些专利可用于检测计算机代码、搜索引擎、语言翻译器、恶意软件检测、音乐和图片版权、生物特征识别(例如指纹和面部)以及基本图形识别的复制和抄袭。这些专利描述了以较低的误报率比较数据集的有效方法。这意味着本发明也适用于当数据被降级或修改时,想要找到相似性的情况。

For further information or to bid on this lot, please email <u>Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com</u>.

竞拍该专利包或详询更多信息,欢迎联系 <u>Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com</u>.

NO. 序号	PUBLICATION NO. 公开号	PATENT TITLE 专利名称	PRIMARY IP CLASS IPC主分类号	PRIORITY DATE 优先权日	FILE DATE 申请日	ISSUE/ PUBLICATION DATE 公开日	NO. OF FORWARD CITATIONS 前引数量
1	US7503035 B2	Software Tool for Detecting Plagiarism in Computer Source Code 用于检测计算机源代码中 抄袭的软件工具	G06F 9/44	11/25/03	11/25/03	3/10/09	40
2	US8261237 B2	Software Tool for Detecting Plagiarism in Computer Source Code 用于检测计算机源代码中 抄袭的软件工具	G06F 9/44	11/25/03	7/7/08	9/4/12	8
3	US9053296 B2	Detecting Plagiarism in Compute Markup Language Files 在计算标记语言文件中检 测抄袭	G06F 17/00	8/28/10	8/28/10	6/9/15	2
4	US8495586 B2	Software for Filtering the Results of a Software Source Code Comparison 用于过滤软件源代码比较 结果的软件	G06F 9/44	8/24/06	8/24/06	7/23/13	3
5	US9043375 B2	Searching the Internet for Common Elements in a Document in Order to Detect Plagiarism 在互联网上搜索文档中的常见元素以检测抄袭	G06F 7/00	10/17/08	10/17/08	5/26/15	0
6	US9003366 B2	Detecting Plagiarism in Computer Source Code 在计算机源代码中检测抄 袭	G06F 9/44	11/25/03	8/30/10	4/7/15	3
7	US7823127 B2	Detecting Plagiarism in Computer Source Code 在计算机源代码中检测抄 袭	G06F 9/44	11/25/03	12/8/08	10/26/10	8
8	US8255885 B2	Detecting Copied Computer Source Code by Examining Computer Object Code 在计算机目标代码中检测 复制的计算机源代码	G06F 9/45	6/16/08	6/16/08	8/28/12	1